
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: 

Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018 PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

Company Name Base Bid 
Subtotal

Alternate Bid 
Schedule 1A

Subtotal

Alternate Bid 
Schedule 1B

Subtotal
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE 2,227,703.00 457,900.00 85,505.00 $2,771,108.00

1 Pavement Coating Company 2,381,318.60 480,840.00 91,380.00 $2,953,538.60

2 American Asphalt South, Inc. 2,527,628.85 454,085.00 96,313.00 $3,078,026.85

3 All American Asphalt 2,414,520.14 569,917.39 133,250.46 $3,117,687.99

4 CA Pavement Maintenance Co, Inc. 2,666,733.75 475,950.00 126,746.50 $3,269,430.25

5 Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc. 2,685,432.70 463,445.00 123,194.00 $3,272,071.70

6 Intermountain Slurry Seal 2,858,938.00 431,400.00 95,245.00 $3,385,583.00

Average Bid Prices $2,589,095.34 $479,272.90 $111,021.49 $3,179,389.73

Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  Web-Summary Sub Totals
Updated:  1/17/2018 Page 1 of 1



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

Base Bid

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 174,000.00 174,000.00 161,000.00 161,000.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING, 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 73,000.00 73,000.00 113,000.00 113,000.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 3,500.00 14,000.00 1,500.00 6,000.00

4 013702 ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL) TON 230 700.00 161,000.00 620.00 142,600.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 1,740 220.00 382,800.00 265.00 461,100.00

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 1,130 220.00 248,600.00 208.00 235,040.00

7 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 284,000 1.50 426,000.00 2.00 568,000.00

8 380000 MICROSURFACING2 TON 2,320 200.00 464,000.00 175.00 406,000.00

9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 10,600 3.00 31,800.00 2.21 23,426.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 159,660 0.30 47,898.00 0.36 57,477.60

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,535 3.00 4,605.00 5.00 7,675.00

12 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

2,227,703.00 2,381,318.60

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 75 100.00 7,500.00 216.00 16,200.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 28 300.00 8,400.00 540.00 15,120.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 67 5,000.00 335,000.00 4,860.00 325,620.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 17 5,000.00 85,000.00 4,860.00 82,620.00

17 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)   LF 80 150.00 12,000.00 108.00 8,640.00

18 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 50.00 4,000.00 108.00 8,640.00

18A 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE    EA 12 500.00 6,000.00 2,000.00 24,000.00

457,900.00 480,840.00Items 13-18A

Mira Loma, CA 91752

Items 1-12

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total

Base Bid Sub-Total

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND ASSOCIATED WORK)

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010
1

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Pavement Coating Company

Pavement Coating Company
Mira Loma, CA 91752

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  1/17/2018 Page 1 of 8



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

21 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 150 220.00 33,000.00 108.00 16,200.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 400 3.00 1,200.00 9.00 3,600.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 6,350 0.30 1,905.00 0.40 2,540.00

24 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 100 3.00 300.00 5.00 500.00

25 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 5 5,000.00 25,000.00 5,000.00 25,000.00

26 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 50.00 4,000.00 100.00 8,000.00

27 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 32 150.00 4,800.00 270.00 8,640.00

28 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11 300.00 3,300.00 540.00 5,940.00

29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 60 50.00 3,000.00 108.00 6,480.00

30 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 4 500.00 2,000.00 1,620.00 6,480.00

85,505.00 91,380.00

2,771,108.00 2,953,538.60Items 1-30

Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 2 (CITY OF BEAUMONT)
Pavement Coating Company

Project Total

Item 19-30

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Mira Loma, CA 91752

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  1/17/2018 Page 2 of 8



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

Base Bid , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 260,000.00 260,000.00 150,627.43 150,627.43

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING, 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 92,000.00 92,000.00 98,737.36 98,737.36

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 3,500.00 14,000.00 9,187.65 36,750.60

4 013702 ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL) TON 230 535.00 123,050.00 527.20 121,256.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 1,740 269.03 468,112.20 275.98 480,205.20

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 1,130 207.40 234,362.00 210.69 238,079.70

7 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 284,000 1.95 553,800.00 1.94 550,960.00

8 380000 MICROSURFACING2 TON 2,320 212.22 492,350.40 194.74 451,796.80

9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 10,600 2.15 22,790.00 2.21 23,426.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 159,660 0.40 63,864.00 0.35 55,881.00

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,535 2.15 3,300.25 4.43 6,800.05

12 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

2,527,628.85 2,414,520.14

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 75 11.00 825.00 173.82 13,036.50

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 28 1,025.00 28,700.00 648.34 18,153.52

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 67 4,850.00 324,950.00 6,278.40 420,652.80

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 17 4,850.00 82,450.00 5,611.53 95,396.01

17 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)   LF 80 65.00 5,200.00 91.69 7,335.20

18 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 37.00 2,960.00 91.07 7,285.60

18A 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE    EA 12 750.00 9,000.00 671.48 8,057.76

454,085.00 569,917.39

Corona, CA 92878 

3

Fontana, CA  92331

Corona, CA 92878 

American Asphalt South, Inc. All American Asphalt
2

American Asphalt South, Inc.

Base Bid Sub-Total
Items 1-12

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND ASSOCIATED WORK)

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 13-18A

2 3
All American Asphalt

Fontana, CA  92331

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 4,144.86 4,144.86

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  LS 1 7,000.00 7,000.00 3,626.75 3,626.75

21 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 150 207.40 31,110.00 319.92 47,988.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 400 2.15 860.00 8.29 3,316.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 6,350 0.40 2,540.00 0.34 2,159.00

24 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 100 2.15 215.00 4.27 427.00

25 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 5 4,850.00 24,250.00 9,113.73 45,568.65

26 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 65.00 5,200.00 32.77 2,621.60

27 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 32 16.50 528.00 265.74 8,503.68

28 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11 1,300.00 14,300.00 550.12 6,051.32

29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 60 38.50 2,310.00 99.30 5,958.00

30 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 4 750.00 3,000.00 721.40 2,885.60

96,313.00 133,250.46

2

Item 19-30

Project Total

Fontana, CA  92331

Items 1-30

American Asphalt South, Inc.
ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 2 (CITY OF BEAUMONT)

Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total

3,117,687.993,078,026.85

3
All American Asphalt

Corona, CA 92878 

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

Base Bid , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 163,000.00 163,000.00 207,200.00 207,200.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING, 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 150,000.00 150,000.00 101,750.00 101,750.00

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 5,000.00 20,000.00 4,400.00 17,600.00

4 013702 ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL) TON 230 515.00 118,450.00 1,200.00 276,000.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 1,740 265.00 461,100.00 217.13 377,806.20

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 1,130 290.00 327,700.00 195.47 220,881.10

7 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 284,000 1.98 562,320.00 2.52 715,680.00

8 380000 MICROSURFACING2 TON 2,320 212.00 491,840.00 197.24 457,596.80

9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 10,600 4.20 44,520.00 3.24 34,344.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 159,660 0.75 119,745.00 0.44 70,250.40

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,535 5.25 8,058.75 4.12 6,324.20

12 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000.00

2,666,733.75 2,685,432.70

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 75 210.00 15,750.00 11.00 825.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 28 525.00 14,700.00 1,045.00 29,260.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 67 4,725.00 316,575.00 4,950.00 331,650.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 17 4,725.00 80,325.00 4,950.00 84,150.00

17 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)   LF 80 105.00 8,400.00 66.00 5,280.00

18 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 105.00 8,400.00 38.00 3,040.00

18A 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE    EA 12 2,650.00 31,800.00 770.00 9,240.00

475,950.00 463,445.00
Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 13-18A

Sacramento, CA  95829 Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

4 5
CA Pavement Maintenance Co, Inc. Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.

CA Pavement Maintenance Co, Inc. Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.
ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND ASSOCIATED WORK)

Base Bid Sub-Total
Items 1-12

4 5

Sacramento, CA  95829 Corona, CA 92878 

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  1/17/2018 Page 5 of 8



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00 14,627.00 14,627.00

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  LS 1 6,500.00 6,500.00 14,025.00 14,025.00

21 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 150 290.00 43,500.00 262.04 39,306.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 400 5.25 2,100.00 4.34 1,736.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 6,350 0.75 4,762.50 0.44 2,794.00

24 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 100 5.25 525.00 4.12 412.00

25 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 5 5,350.00 26,750.00 4,950.00 24,750.00

26 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 105.00 8,400.00 66.00 5,280.00

27 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 32 262.00 8,384.00 17.00 544.00

28 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11 525.00 5,775.00 1,300.00 14,300.00

29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 60 52.50 3,150.00 39.00 2,340.00

30 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 4 2,600.00 10,400.00 770.00 3,080.00

126,746.50 123,194.00
Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total
Items 19-30

Project Total
Items 1-30 3,269,430.25 3,272,071.70

4 5
CA Pavement Maintenance Co, Inc. Roy Allen Slurry Seal, Inc.

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 2 (CITY OF BEAUMONT) Sacramento, CA  95829 Corona, CA 92878 

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

Base Bid , 

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 280,000.00 280,000.00

2 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING, 
PAVEMENT MARKERS LS 1 197,868.15 197,868.15

3 128650 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN   EA 4 6,000.00 24,000.00

4 013702 ASPHALT REJUVENATING EMULSION (SCRUB SEAL) TON 230 31.00 7,130.00

5 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 1 ELT 1,740 210.00 365,400.00

6 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 1,130 185.00 209,050.00

7 375001 SCREENINGS   SQYD 284,000 2.85 809,400.00

8 380000 MICROSURFACING2 TON 2,320 287.00 665,840.00

9 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 10,600 3.55 37,630.00

10 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 159,660 0.36 57,477.60

11 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 1,535 3.35 5,142.25

12 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 200,000.00 200,000.00

2,858,938.00

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

13 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 75 200.00 15,000.00

14 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 28 500.00 14,000.00

15 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 67 4,400.00 294,800.00

16 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 17 4,400.00 74,800.00

17 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)   LF 80 100.00 8,000.00

18 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 100.00 8,000.00

18A 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE    EA 12 1,400.00 16,800.00

431,400.00

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 1 (CONCRETE CURB RAMPS AND ASSOCIATED WORK) Elk Grove, CA 95624 

Alt. Bid Sch. 1 Sub-Total
Items 13-18A

Base Bid Sub-Total
Items 1-12

6
Intermountain Slurry Seal

6
Intermountain Slurry Seal

Elk Grove, CA 95624 

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
Updated:  1/17/2018 Page 7 of 8



Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids
 
Advertised:  December 5, 2017  (Agenda Item:  3.32)
Addenda: 1(12/28/2017), 2(1/4/2018), 3(1/5/18), 4(1/9/2018)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, January 17, 2018

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2
District 4 and District 5

PROJECT No. C8-0009 and C8-0010

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

19 414111 ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS   LS 1 3,500.00 3,500.00

20 150716 REMOVE PAINTED TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING  LS 1 6,000.00 6,000.00

21 377501 SLURRY SEAL   TYPE 2 ELT 150 185.00 27,750.00

22 840519 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING  SQFT 400 3.95 1,580.00

23 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)   LF 6,350 0.40 2,540.00

24 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)   EA 100 3.75 375.00

25 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 5 4,400.00 22,000.00

26 731517 MINOR CONCRETE (GUTTER)   SQFT 80 100.00 8,000.00

27 150769 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE   SQYD 32 200.00 6,400.00

28 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT   TON 11 500.00 5,500.00

29 017302 MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER) (CRS 209) SQFT 60 100.00 6,000.00

30 731656 CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE   EA 4 1,400.00 5,600.00

95,245.00
Alt. Bid Sch. 2 Sub-Total
Items 19-30

Project Total
Items 1-30 3,385,583.00

6
Intermountain Slurry Seal

ALTERNATE BID SCHEDULE 2 (CITY OF BEAUMONT) Elk Grove, CA 95624 

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010):  SUMMARY-WEB
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Project:

Project No.

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work
Superior Pavment Markings
Cypress, CA 90630
Lic. No. 776306
DIR No. 1000001476

2- Remove Striping
9- Thermo and Marking
10- Paint Traffic Stripe
11- Pavement Marker

MC Rubberized Crackfill, LLC
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Lic. No. 986686
DIR No.10000007714

1- Crack Seal
19- Crack Seal

Hardy & Harper, Inc.
Santa Ana, CA 92705
Lic. No. 215952
DIR No. 100000076

13- Remove AC
14- Hot Mix AC
15- Minor Concrete
16- Minor Concrete

Pavement Coating Company

C8-009 and C8-0010

Subcontractors
Slurry Seal Project Project, for FY2017/18 Part 2, 
District 4 and District 5

Slurry Seal Project.District 4 and 5 FY 17-18 Part 2(C8-0009, C8-0010): SubContractors
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